
MYSTIC™

Mystic™ is a daughter of Jester®, first released to the
commercial market in 2017.  Clean and balanced, Mystic™
provides excellent bittering and citrus aromatics, but has
proven to best display its red fruit characteristics as a late

hop.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

4-7%
3-4%

35-38%
0.8-1.2ml/100g

35%
35%

0.5%

7

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity
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